Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4
Offroad Motoros Iskola Endurocross
Bajnoksag és Kupa

Dunaféldvar (HUN) // 2020. Marcius 14.
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RESZLETES EREDMENYEK




Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola
Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School
Endurocross Championship and Cup

OFFROAD MOTORDS ISKOLA

EI6 eredmények / Live results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunafoldvar)

Sorted on Laps |

Race - Verseny
Ifi 50/65 ccm 1. futam - Race 1
Race started at 8:20:03

Dunafoldvar 0,000 km

2020.03.14. 08:20 .

e

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class Lic. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 199 HORVATH Zsombor HUN  Acsi Motoracing Team SE KT™M Ifi 65 E 13 21:02.034 1:32.986
2 2 148 SZANTO Alex HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet Yamaha  [fi65 E 12 21:17.925 l1lap  1:41537
3 3 185 GIGLER Mark HUN Integral Motoros Klub Yamaha  Ifi65 E 12 21:19.708 1Llap 1:37.166
4 4 1712 SZABO Marcell HUN MAMI Team Fehér KTM Ifi 65 E 11 20:22.887 2 Laps 1:43.511
5 5 188 FOLDIBence HUN H-Moto Egyesiilet KTM Ifi 65 E 11 21:23.291 2 Laps 1:46.659
6 1 150 VAGO Norbert ifj. HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet KTM Ifi 50 E 10 20:09.604 3laps  1:48.066
7 2 166 SZEKERES Szebasztian HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet KTM Ifi 50 E 10 21:00.095 3 Laps 1:57.634

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Llap - 1:32.986 199 - HORVATH Zsombor

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a feliigyelGtestilet / zstiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

HERMANN Henrik KOVACS-TOTH Krisztian

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing

FULOP Ferenc
Felligyelotestiletvez./Jury

Orbits

o
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Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola r N
Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa ﬁ[lq'\

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School OFFAADNOTORS 50

Endurocross Championship and Cup El8 eredmeények / Live results: www.chronomoto hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunaféldvar) Sorted on Laps
Race - Verseny Dunaféldvar 0,000 km

Race started at 8:20:03

Ifi 50/65 ccm 1. futam - Race 1 2020.03.14. 08:20 . ......

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class Lic. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
Ifi 50
1 1 150 VAGO Norbert ifj. HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet KTM Ifi 50 E 10 20:09.604 1:48.066
2 2 166 SZEKERES Szebasztian HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet KTM Ifi 50 E 10 21:00.095 50.491 1:57.634
Ifi 65
1 1 199 HORVATH Zsombor HUN  Acsi Motoracing Team SE KT™M Ifi 65 E 13 21:02.034 1:32.986
2 2 148 SZANTO Alex HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet Yamaha  Ifi65 E 12 21:17.925 1Llap 1:41.537
3 3 185 GIGLER Mark HUN  Integral Motoros Klub Yamaha  Ifi 65 E 12 21:19.708 1lap 1:37.166
4 4 172 SZABO Marcell HUN MAMI Team Fehér KTM Ifi 65 E 11 20:22.887 2 Laps 1:43.511
5 5 188 FOLDIBence HUN H-Moto Egyesiilet KTM Ifi 65 E 11 21:23.291 2 Laps 1:46.659
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Lap . 1:32.986 . 199 - HORVATH Zsomhor

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a feliigyelGtestilet / zstiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters. s

—
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HERMANN Henrik KOVACS-TOTH Krisztian FULOP Ferenc
Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyelotestiletvez./Jury



Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola
Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School

Endurocross Championship and Cup

EI6 eredmények / Live results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunafoldvar)

Race - Verseny

Ifi 50/65 ccm 1. futam - Race 1

Race started at 8:20:03

Dunafoldvar 0,000 km

2020.03.14. 08:20 .

B

"u

....
‘mm

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(199) HORVATH Zsombor
1 8:21:53.371
2 1:44.233 +11.247 8:23:37.604
3 1:33.880 +0.894 8:25:11.484
4 1:34.453 +1.467 8:26:45.937
5 1:35.344 +2.358 8:28:21.281
6 1:36.317 +3.331 8:29:57.598
7 1:35.350 +2.364 8:31:32.948
8 1:34.490 +1.504 8:33:07.438
9 8:34:40.424
10 1:33.653 +0.667 8:36:14.077
11 1:43.633 +10.647 8:37:57.710
12 1:33.096 +0.110 8:39:30.806
13 1:35.196 +2.210 8:41:06.002
(148) SZANTO Alex
1 8:21:52.953
2 1:44.348 +2.811 8:23:37.301
3 1:44.910 +3.373 8:25:22.211
4 1:45.855 +4.318 8:27:08.066
5 1:46.630 +5.093 8:28:54.696
6 1:46.329 +4.792 8:30:41.025
7 1:50.813 +9.276 8:32:31.838
8 1:46.231 +4.694 8:34:18.069
9 1:54.384 +12.847 8:36:12.453
10 1:44.734 +3.197 8:37:57.187
11 8:39:38.724
12 1:43.169 +1.632 8:41:21.893
(185) GIGLER Mark
1 8:22:24.076
2 1:54.091 +16.925 8:24:18.167
3 1:38.590 +1.424 8:25:56.757
4 1:39.982 +2.816 8:27:36.739
5 1:52.908 +15.742 8:29:29.647
6 1:45.904 +8.738 8:31:15.551
7 1:40.945 +3.779 8:32:56.496
8 8:34:33.662
9 1:42.655 +5.489 8:36:16.317
10 1:42.072 +4.906 8:37:58.389
11 1:41.171 +4.005 8:39:39.560
12 1:44.116 +6.950 8:41:23.676
(172) SZABO Marcell
1 8:22:12.349
2 2:09.974 +26.463 8:24:22.323
3 1:56.639 +13.128 8:26:18.962
4 1:44.074 +0.563 8:28:03.036
5 1:45.890 +2.379 8:29:48.926
6 8:31:32.437
7 1:43.746 +0.235 8:33:16.183
8 1:48.579 +5.068 8:35:04.762
9 1:47.718 +4.207 8:36:52.480
10 1:47.785 +4.274 8:38:40.265
11 1:46.590 +3.079 8:40:26.855
(188) FOLDI Bence
1 8:22:20.341
2 2:03.060 +16.401 8:24:23.401
3 1:54.271 +7.612 8:26:17.672
4 1:49.938 +3.279 8:28:07.610
5 1:58.812 +12.153 8:30:06.422
6 1:59.688 +13.029 8:32:06.110
7 1:53.837 +7.178 8:33:59.947
8 1:52.007 +5.348 8:35:51.954

Lap

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:49.925 +3.266 8:37:41.879
10 8:39:28.538
11 1:58.721 +12.062 8:41:27.259
(150) VAGO Norbert ifj.
1 8:23:04.219
2 1:57.657 +9.591 8:25:01.876
3 1:54.239 +6.173 8:26:56.115
4 8:28:44.181
5 1:50.540 +2.474 8:30:34.721
6 1:57.744 +9.678 8:32:32.465
7 1:49.670 +1.604 8:34:22.135
8 1:51.586 +3.520 8:36:13.721
9 1:56.657 +8.591 8:38:10.378
10 2:03.194 +15.128 8:40:13.572
(166) SZEKERES Szebasztidn
1 8:22:19.506
2 2:03.676 +6.042 8:24:23.182
3 2:05.547 +7.913 8:26:28.729
4 2:05.584 +7.950 8:28:34.313
5 1:59.765 +2.131 8:30:34.078
6 8:32:31.712
7 2:07.571 +9.937 8:34:39.283
8 2:05.614 +7.980 8:36:44.897
9 2:03.643 +6.009 8:38:48.540
10 2:15.523 +17.889 8:41:04.063

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2020.03.14. 8:59:26
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Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola
Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School
Endurocross Championship and Cup

pra
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EI6 eredmények / Live results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunafoldvar)

Sorted on Laps |

Race - Verseny
Ifi 50/65 ccm 2. futam - Race 2
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:39:26

Dunaféldvar 0,000 km
2020.03.14. 11:40

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class Lic. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 199 HORVATH Zsombor HUN  Acsi Motoracing Team SE KT™M Ifi 65 E 14 21:21.440 1:27.768
2 2 185 GIGLER Mark HUN Integral Motoros Klub Yamaha  Ifi65 E 13 21:36.828 1Lap 1:35.889
3 3 148 SZANTO Alex HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet Yamaha  Ifi65 E 12 20:13.338 2 Laps 1:35.530
4 4 1712 SZABO Marcell HUN MAMI Team Fehér KT™M Ifi 65 E 12 21:03.186 2 Laps 1:33.795
5 5 188 FOLDIBence HUN H-Moto Egyesiilet KTM Ifi 65 E 12 21:32.315 2 Laps 1:41.823
6 1 150 VAGO Norbert ifj. HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet KTM Ifi 50 E 11 21:04.242 3laps  1:48.387
7 2 166 SZEKERES Szebasztian HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet KTM Ifi 50 E 10 20:12.727 4 Laps 1:52.999

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Llap - 1:27.768 199 - HORVATH Zsombor

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testilet / zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

HERMANN Henrik KOVACS-TOTH Krisztian

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing

Orbits

FULOP Ferenc
Felligyelotestiletvez./Jury
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Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola
Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School
Endurocross Championship and Cup

kg

EI6 eredmények / Live results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunafoldvar)

Sorted on Laps |

Race - Verseny
Ifi 50/65 ccm 2. futam - Race 2
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:39:26

Dunaféldvar 0,000 km
2020.03.14. 11:40

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class Lic. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
Ifi 50
1 1 150 VAGO Norbert ifj. HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet KTM Ifi 50 E 11 21:04.242 1:48.387
2 2 166 SZEKERES Szebasztian HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet KT™M Ifi 50 E 10 20:12.727 1lap 1:52.999
Ifi 65
1 1 199 HORVATH Zsombor HUN  Acsi Motoracing Team SE KT™M Ifi 65 E 14 21:21.440 1:27.768
2 2 185 GIGLER Mérk HUN  Integral Motoros Klub Yamaha  Ifi65 E 13 21:36.828 1lap 1:35.889
3 3 148 SZANTO Alex HUN Béta Motor SportEgyesiilet Yamaha  Ifi 65 E 12 20:13.338 2 Laps 1:35.530
4 4 172 SZABO Marcell HUN MAMI Team Fehér KTM Ifi 65 E 12 21:03.186 2 Laps 1:33.795
5 5 188 FOLDIBence HUN H-Moto Egyesiilet KTM Ifi 65 E 12 21:32.315 2 Laps 1:41.823
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Lap . 1:27.768 199 - HORVATH Zsomhor

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testilet / zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

HERMANN Henrik KOVACS-TOTH Krisztian

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing

Orbits

FULOP Ferenc
Felligyelotestiletvez./Jury
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Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola
Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School MR
Endurocross Championship and Cup El8 eredmeények / Live results: www.chronomoto hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunafoldvar)

Race - Verseny Dunaféldvar 0,000 km

Ifi 50/65 ccm 2. futam - Race 2 2020.03.14. 11:40
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:39:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
6 1:44.349 +2.526 12:50:15.910
(199) HORVATH Zsombor 7 1:43.365 +1.542 12:51:59.275
1 12:41:03.399 8 1:44.914 +3.091 12:53:44.189
2 1:28.953 +1.185 12:42:32.352 9 1:47.107 +5.284 12:55:31.29
3 1:28.022 +0.254 12:44:00.374 10 1:43.908 +2.085 12:57:15.204
4 1:30.445 +2.677 12:45:30.819 11 1:47.569 +5.746 12:59:02.773
5 1:29.215 +1.447 12:47:00.034 12 1:56.456 +14.633 13:00:59.229
6 1:36.529 +8.761 12:48:36.563 o
7 1:37.133 +9.365  12:50:13.696 (150) VAGO Norbert ifj.
8 1:33.343 +5.575 12:51:47.039 1 12:41:41.778
9 1:29.899 +2.131 12:53:16.938 2 1:54.431 +6.044 12:43:36.209
10 12:54:44.706 3 1:52.487 +4.100 12:45:28.696
11 1:31.089 +3.321 12:56:15.795 4 1:51.273 +2.886  12:47:19.969
12 1:28.134 +0.366 12:57:43.929 5 1:50.895 +2.508 12:49:10.864
13 1:34.601 +6.833 12:59:18.530 6 1:49.220 +0.833 12:51:00.084
14 1:20.824 +2.056  13:00:48.354 7 12:52:48.471
8 1:49.342 +0.955 12:54:37.813
(185) GIGLER Mark 9 1:49.238 +0.851 12:56:27.051
1 12:41:19.081 10 1:52.381 +3.994  12:58:19.432
2 1:39.101 +3.212 12:42:58.182 11 2:11.724 +23.337 13:00:31.156
3 1:37.163 +1.274  12:44:35.345
4 1:38.476 +2.587  12:46:13.821 (166) SZEKERES Szebasztian
5 1:36.213 +0.324 12:47:50.034 1 12:41:46.361
6 1:37.103 +1.214 12:49:27.137 2 1:57.441 +4.442 12:43:43.802
7 1:46.090 +10.201 12:51:13.227 3 12:45:36.801
8 12:52:49.116 4 1:56.803 +3.804 12:47:33.604
9 1:37.278 +1.389 12:54:26.394 5 1:57.800 +4.801 12:49:31.404
10 1:37.311 +1.422 12:56:03.705 6 1:59.418 +6.419 12:51:30.822
11 1:38.605 +2.716  12:57:42.310 7 2:02.505 +9.506  12:53:33.327
12 1:38.003 +2.114  12:59:20.313 8 1:57.273 +4.274  12:55:30.600
13 1:43.429 +7.540 13:01:03.742 9 2:08.980 +15.981 12:57:39.580
10 2:00.061 +7.062 12:59:39.641
(148) SZANTO Alex
1 12:41:17.763
2 1:39.581 +4.051 12:42:57.344
3 1:37.022 +1.492 12:44:34.366
4 1:38.754 +3.224  12:46:13.120
5 1:35.729 +0.199 12:47:48.849
6 1:36.912 +1.382 12:49:25.761
7 1:44.279 +8.749  12:51:10.040
8 12:52:45.570
9 1:36.550 +1.020 12:54:22.120
10 1:37.328 +1.798  12:55:59.448
11 1:41.112 +5.582 12:57:40.560
12 1:59.692 +24.162 12:59:40.252
(172) SZABO Marcell
1 12:41:42.432
2 1:47.306 +13.511 12:43:29.738
3 1:44.515 +10.720 12:45:14.253
4 1:45.215 +11.420 12:46:59.468
5 1:36.496 +2.701 12:48:35.964
6 1:37.036 +3.241 12:50:13.000
7 12:51:46.795
8 1:40.344 +6.549 12:53:27.139
9 1:54.664 +20.869 12:55:21.803
10 1:41.474 +7.679 12:57:03.277
11 1:43.078 +9.283 12:58:46.355
12 1:43.745 +9.950 13:00:30.100
(188) FOLDI Bence
1 12:41:34.138
2 1:46.543 +4.720  12:43:20.681
3 1:45.474 +3.651 12:45:06.155
4 1:43.583 +1.760 12:46:49.738
N 1:41.823 | 12:48:31.561

Orbits

BN
CrinoMoro

Printed: 2020.03.14. 13:02:43



Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola

Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School

Endurocross Championship and Cup
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I]I?Ill]il] MOTORDS ISKOLA
S

EI6 eredmények / Live results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunafoldvar)

Sorted on Laps |

Race - Verseny
Ifi 85 ccm/Lady 1. futam - Race 1
Race started at 9:00:24

Dunaféldvar 0,000 km
2020.03.14. 09:10

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class Lic. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 120 HATEIER Botond HUN  Acsi Motoracing Team SE KT™M Ifi 85 E 8 30:27.090 3:42.365
2 2 116 KADAR Dominik HUN Lécz MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 8 31:09.519 42429 3:46.401
3 3 113 OCSOVAY Richéard HUN Lécz MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 8 32:33281  2:06.191 3:57.238
4 4 109 NEMETH Balint HUN 1WD MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 8 32:34.041  2:06.951 3:51.944
5 5 108 KOLMONT Maté HUN Mad Boyz MKE Yamaha  1fi85 E 8 33:29.898  3:02.808 4:04.846
6 6 140 SANTA Gébor HUN Béta Motor SE KTM Ifi 85 E 7 30:24.831 1Llap 4:14.323
7 7 170 FOLDI Levente HUN H-Moto Egyesiilet KTM Ifi 85 E 7 31:21.060 1Lap 4:15.817
8 8 156 ZSIDRO Levente HUN 1WD MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 7 31:23.605 1Lap 3:56.764
9 9 110 DOBROVICS Duséan HUN Mad Boyz MKE Yamaha  1fi85 E 7 31:31.123 1lap 4:21.818
10 10 114 KANTOR-SZABO Levente  HUN Lécz MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 7 32:11.330 l1lap  4:23.030
11 1 927 KOBLENCZ Mark HUN Napi startengedély / Daily start pe Yamaha  1fi85_ D DAY 7 33:02.941 1Llap 4:35.713
12 11 143 PREISTROMMER Norbert ~ HUN Acsi Motoracing Team SE KT™M Ifi 85 E 6 31:21.002 2 Laps 4:53.589
13 12 167 CSERIBence HUN  Kiskunfélegyhézi MSE Yamaha  1fi85 E 6 32:14.707 2 Laps 5:13.083
14 13 169 LIPPAI David HUN Kiskunfélegyhazi MSE KT™M Ifi 85 E 6 35:27.577 2 Laps 5:26.300
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
42.429 3:42.365 120 - HATEIER Botond

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a feliigyelGtestilet / zstiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters. g
\
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Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola
Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School
Endurocross Championship and Cup

/g

)

pra

I]I?Ill]il] MOTORDS ISKOLA
S

EI6 eredmények / Live results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunafoldvar)

Sorted on Laps |

Race - Verseny
Ifi 85 ccm/Lady 1. futam - Race 1
Race started at 9:00:24

Dunaféldvar 0,000 km

2020.03.14. 09:10

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Bike Class Lic. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
Ifi 85

1 1 120 HATEIER Botond HUN  Acsi Motoracing Team SE KT™M Ifi 85 E 8 30:27.090 3:42.365
2 2 116 KADAR Dominik HUN Lécz MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 8 31:09.519 42429  3:46.401
3 3 113 OCSOVAY Richard HUN Lécz MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 8 32:33281  2:06.191  3:57.238
4 4 109 NEMETH Balint HUN 1WD MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 8 32:34.041  2:06.951  3:51.944
5 5 108 KOLMONT Méaté HUN Mad Boyz MKE Yamaha  Ifi85 E 8 33:29.898  3.02.808  4:04.846
6 6 140 SANTA Gabor HUN Béta Motor SE KTM Ifi 85 E 7 30:24.831 llap  4:14.323
7 7 170 FOLDI Levente HUN H-Moto Egyesiilet KTM Ifi 85 E 7 31:21.060 1lap 4:15.817
8 8 156 ZSIDRO Levente HUN 1WD MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 7 31:23.605 llap  3:56.764
9 9 110 DOBROVICS Duséan HUN Mad Boyz MKE Yamaha  Ifi85 E 7 31:31.123 1Llap 4:21.818
10 10 114 KANTOR-SZABO Levente  HUN Lécz MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 7 32:11.330 llap  4:23.030
11 11 143 PREISTROMMER Norbert ~ HUN Acsi Motoracing Team SE KTM Ifi 85 E 6 31:21.002 2 Laps 4:53.589
12 12 167 CSERIBence HUN Kiskunfélegyhazi MSE Yamaha  1fi85 E 6 32:14.707 2 Laps 5:13.083
13 13 169 LIPPAI David HUN Kiskunfélegyhazi MSE KTM Ifi 85 E 6 35:27.577 2laps  5:26.300
Ifi 85_D

1 1 927 KOBLENCZ Mark HUN Napi startengedély / Daily start pe Yamaha  1fi85_.D DAY 7 33:02.941 4:35.713
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

42.429 - 3:42.365 120 - HATEIER Botond

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testilet / zs(ri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

HERMANN Henrik KOVACS-TOTH Krisztian

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing

FULOP Ferenc
Felligyelotestiletvez./Jury
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Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti CL4 Offroad Motoros Iskola
Endurocross Bajnoksag és Kupa

Hungarian Open National CL4 Offroad Motorbike School MR
Endurocross Championship and Cup El8 eredmeények / Live results: www.chronomoto hu

MAMS EC OB 1.f. (Dunafoldvar)

Race - Verseny Dunaféldvar 0,000 km

Ifi 85 ccm/Lady 1. futam - Race 1 2020.03.14. 09:10
Race started at 9:00:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
6 4:35.900 +20.083 9:27:18.931
(120) HATEIER Botond 7 4:26.762 +10.945 9:31:45.693
1 9:04:17.891 )
P 3:42.365 | 9:08:00.256 (156) ZSIDRO Levente
3 3:44.437 +2.072 9:11:44.693 1 9:04:43.137
4 3:58.297 +15.932 9:15:42.990 2 3:58.437 +1.673 9:08:41.574
5 3:46.387 +4.022 9:19:29.377 3 3:59.749 +2.985 9:12:41.323
6 3:47.076 +4.711 9:23:16.453 4 3:57.712 +0.948 9:16:39.035
7 3:47.441 +5.076 9:27:03.894 5 4:32.831 +36.067 9:21:11.866
8 3:47.829 +5464  9:30:51.723 6 9:25:08.630
7 6:39.608 +2:42.844 9:31:48.238
(116) KADAR Dominik
1 9:04:30.536 (110) DOBROVICS Dusan
2 9:08:16.937 1 9:05:26.774
3 3:47.971 +1.570 9:12:04.908 2 4:28.266 +6.448 9:09:55.040
4 3:50.151 +3.750 9:15:55.059 3 4:22.024 +0.206 9:14:17.064
5 3:50.229 +3.828 9:19:45.288 4 4:24.028 +2.210 9:18:41.092
6 3:51.542 +5.141 9:23:36.830 5 4:26.131 +4.313 9:23:07.223
7 3:48.466 +2.065 9:27:25.296 6 9:27:29.041
8 4:08.856 +22.455 9:31:34.152 7 4:26.715 +4.897 9:31:55.756
(113) OCSOVAY Richérd (114) KANTOR-SZABO Levente
1 9:04:45.460 1 9:05:14.072
2 3:59.424 +2.186 9:08:44.884 2 4:42.464 +19.434 9:09:56.536
3 3:58.183 +0.945 9:12:43.067 Cll  4:23.030 | 9:14:19.566
4 9:16:40.305 4 4:50.671 +27.641 9:19:10.237
5 4:13.253 +16.015 9:20:53.558 5 4:33.995 +10.965 9:23:44.232
6 4:00.535 +3.297 9:24:54.093 6 4:25.211 +2.181 9:28:09.443
7 4:04.475 +7.237 9:28:58.568 7 4:26.520 +3.490 9:32:35.963
8 3:59.346 +2.108 9:32:57.914
(927) KOBLENCZ Mérk
(109) NEMETH Balint 1 9:05:22.280
1 0:04:49.658 2 4:41.186 +5.473 9:10:03.466
2 4:35.290 +43.346 9:09:24.948 3 9:14:39.179
3 3:57.045 +5.101 9:13:21.993 4 4:39.429 +3.716 9:19:18.608
4 3:55.806 +3.862 9:17:17.799 5 4:47.514 +11.801 9:24:06.122
5 3:56.786 +4.842 9:21:14.585 6 4:39.883 +4.170 9:28:46.005
6 3:55.243 +3.299 9:25:09.828 7 4:41.569 +5.856 9:33:27.574
7 3:56.902 +4.958 9:29:06.730
s HESTZE 9:32:58.674 (143) PREISTROMMER Norbert
1 9:05:49.571
(108) KOLMONT Maté 2 5:47.258 +53.669 9:11:36.829
1 9:04:55.086 3 4:54.493 +0.904 9:16:31.322
2 4:12.120 +7.274 9:09:07.206 4 9:21:24.911
3 4:09.329 +4.483 9:13:16.535 5 5:18.209 +24.620 9:26:43.120
4 9:17:21.381 6 5:02.515 +8.926 9:31:45.635
5 4:05.819 +0.973 9:21:27.200
6 4:07.063 +2.217 9:25:34.263 (167) CSERI Bence
7 4:06.919 +2.073 9:29:41.182 1 9:05:55.135
8 4:13.349 +8.503 9:33:54.531 2 5:18.304 +5.221 9:11:13.439
3 5:15.591 +2.508 9:16:29.030
(140) SANTA Gabor IS 5:13.083 | 9:21:42.113
1 9:05:06.103 5 5:42.371 +29.288 9:27:24.484
2 4:21.567 +7.244 9:09:27.670 6 5:14.856 +1.773 9:32:39.340
3 4:15.583 +1.260 9:13:43.253
4 4:16.123 +1.800 9:17:59.376 (169) LIPPAI David
5 4:15.653 +1.330 9:22:15.029 1 9:06:43.263
